S EAA40YG-44
a4 : 53x 53x0.5 mm N—XAYL(ATVVAEL/104K)

iR

E#

ME

E—f—~—2f

RoHS#E &

AR

%

= ERERR

E—Y—R—RADRREFRE

T4mm

0.5mm

25V L Z(SUS304)

=
Grsl

S A% 6,710 (F1k) ~ 7,381 (Ftid)

HEEH

- 'J

bl An ki

6,710 (Fitk) ' 7,381H(HtA)

7 0 A B 10

h4vay

R—Y

js=

U]
BRE
REAZE

A#

HBASLTRAO

RHEE: 0

(2025/11/06 11:041R1E)

|

MS053053050

53mm

27mm

+0.02mm

101

AIRFEARFTARXIIEEITESE145 06-6532-6226 (f£K)

© 2018 ESCO Co.,Ltd.



	仕様

